
 

MOTOR TAX OFFICES
WICKLOW, BRAY & BLESSINGTON

Motor tax can be renewed online at www.motortax.ie

Wicklow Motor Tax Office – Christmas Opening Times

Monday 16th December 9.00am – 3.30pm

Tuesday 17th December 9.00am – 3.30pm

Wednesday 18th December 9.00am – 3.30pm

Thursday 19th December 9.00am – 3.30pm

Friday 20th December 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Monday 23rd December Closed

Tuesday 24th December Closed

Wednesday 25th December Closed

Thursday 26th December Closed

Friday 27th December Closed

Monday 30th December Closed

Tuesday 31st December Closed

Wednesday 1st January 2025 Closed

Normal office hours (9.00am – 3.30pm) will resume on 
Thursday 2nd January 2025.

Bray Motor Tax Office – Christmas Opening Times

Tuesday 17th December 10.30am – 2.00pm

Wednesday 18th December 10.30am – 2.00pm

Thursday 19th December 10.30am – 2.00pm

Tuesday 24th December Closed

Wednesday 25th December Closed

Thursday 26th December Closed

Tuesday 31st December 2024 Closed

Wednesday 1st January 2025 Closed

Normal office hours (10.30am – 2.00pm Tuesday, 
Wednesday & Thursday) will resume on Thursday  
2nd January 2025.

Blessington Motor Tax Office – Christmas Opening Times

Tuesday 17th December 9.00am – 12.30pm and 
2.00pm – 3.30pm

Tuesday 24th December Closed

Tuesday 31st December Closed

Normal office hours (9.00am – 12.30pm and  
2.00pm – 3.30pm Tuesday’s only) will resume on  
Tuesday 7th January 2025.

Wicklow People	 22x2 83mm	 AC 
Wicklow Times	 22x3 95mm


